Features
PDC-190 19" Medical Display with IP65 Front Panel
19" MVA type LCD display with wide viewing angle (170°/170°)
HD Ready-Compatible to High Defintion Video (1280 x 720, 50/60Hz
Progressive)
DICOM preset function
IPX1 water resistant enclosure with additional IP65 dust-tight front panel
High brightness and contrast ratio

PDC-190
VESA: 75 x 75 mm ; 100 x 100 mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Touch Panel AR Glass SD/HD Video input
PDC-190E - Yes -
PDC-190-TE RES.TS - -
PDC-190SE - Yes Yes
PDC-190S-TE RES.TS - Yes
Accessories
Part Number Description
PDC-190-STAND Stand for PDC-190 Medical Display
* Trim Knob for PDC-190 via USB
* This accessory goes with the T Part Number. Please contact Advantech sales for more
details.
Packing List